Print Edition 06122017
Re-order # 6686
Sollos Landscape Lighting
2940 Pacific Drive Norcross GA 30071
P.O. Box 1368 Norcross GA 30091-1368
Toll Free 800-677-3334 | Fax 800-880-0822
solloslighting.com
©2017 Sollos Landscape Lighting LLC. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. All rights reserved. All product names are trademarks

Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BCB065-AB
Textured Black BCB065-TB
Textured Bronze BCB065-TZ
Contemporary design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Cast Brass or Aluminum housing for additional
architectural appeal with Antique Brass, Textured Black,
and Textured Bronze finishes for diverse settings.
Up & Accent Lights
Part Number 81055 81059 81064 81069
Product Code MR16NFL10/827/LED MR16BBF/827/LED MR16FRA/827/LED MR16EXZ/827/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 2700k 2700k 2700k 2700k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
Recommended Lamps
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 16.
Contemporary Bullet
BCB065-AB
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Antique Brass
10
solloslighting.com
BSB067
Housing
Cast Brass, Natural Copper or
Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB067-AB
Copper BSB067-CU
Stainless Steel BSB067-SS
Slender design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Cast Brass, Natural Copper, or Stainless Steel housing
for additional architectural appeal with Antique Brass,
Copper, and Stainless Steel finishes for diverse settings.
Up & Accent Lights
BSB067-AB
6.7"
170.18mm
2.4"
60.96mm
2.1"
53.34mm
Straight Bullet
Part Number 81056 81060 81065 81070
Product Code MR16FL10/827/LED MR16BAB/827/LED MR16FMW/827/LED MR16EXN/827/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 2700k 2700k 2700k 2700k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 16.
Copper
Stainless Steel
Antique Brass
Recommended Lamps
11
solloslighting.com
BSB060
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BSB060-TB
Textured Bronze BSB060-TZ
Modern design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Aluminum housing for additional architectural appeal
with Textured Black and Textured Bronze finishes for
diverse settings.
BSB060-TB
2.4"
60.96mm
2.2"
55.88mm
7.2"
182.88mm
Straight Bullet
Part Number 81077 81062 81067 81072
Product Code MR16FL10/830/LED MR16BAB/830/LED MR16FMW/830/LED MR16EXN/830/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 3000k 3000k 3000k 3000k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 16.
Up & Accent Lights
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Recommended Lamps
12
solloslighting.com
BSB062
Housing
Architectural Aluminum, Cast Brass,
Natural Copper or Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle
Architectural Aluminum or
Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (35W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BSB062-TB
Textured Bronze BSB062-TZ
BSB062-TB
Modern design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Aluminum housing for additional architectural appeal
with Textured Black and Textured Bronze finishes for
diverse settings.
Up & Accent Lights
2.4"
60.96mm
2.2"
55.88mm
6.2"
157.48mm
Straight Bullet
Part Number 81057 81061 81066 81071
Product Code MR16WFL10/827/LED MR16WFL20/827/LED MR16WFL35/827/LED MR16FNV/827/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 2700k 2700k 2700k 2700k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 16.
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Recommended Lamps
13
solloslighting.com
BSB054
Housing Cast Brass or Natural Copper
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR11 (35W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB054-AB
Copper BSB054-CU
BSB054-CU
Sleek design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Cast Brass or Natural Copper housing for additional

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes 4" Diameter 5.5" Diameter 7.5" Diameter
12” Stem
Antique Brass PTH040-AB-12 PTH055-AB-12 PTH075-AB-12
Copper PTH040-CU-12
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-12
15” Stem
Antique Brass PTH040-AB-15 PTH055-AB-15 PTH075-AB-15
Copper PTH040-CU-15 PTH055-CU-15 PTH075-CU-15
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-15 PTH075-SS-15
18” Stem
Antique Brass PTH055-AB-18 PTH075-AB-18
Copper PTH055-CU-18 PTH075-CU-18
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-18 PTH075-SS-18
12"  stem 14.5" (368.3mm)
15"  stem 17.5" (444.5mm)
4" Traditional Hat
2" (50.8mm)
4"
101.6mm
5.5" Traditional Hat
2.5" (63.5mm)
5.5"
139.7mm
12"  stem 15" (381mm)
15"  stem 18" (457.2mm)
18"  stem 21" (533.4mm)
7.5" Traditional Hat
2.75" (69.85mm)
7.5"
190.5mm
12"  stem 15.25" (387.35mm)
15"  stem 18.25" (463.55mm)
18"  stem 21.25" (539.75mm)
Dimensions
Example: To order a Antique Brass 5.5” Traditional Hat with 12” Stem and Halco ProLED
JC20/2WW/LED Lamp, the order code would be PTH055-AB-12-JC20/2WW/LED
23
solloslighting.com
PSH040-TB-15
Traditional design that delivers safe and uniform

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
12" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-12
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-12
15" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-15
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-15
18" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-18
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-18
Example: To order a Textured Bronze 8.3" Dome Hat with 18" Stem and Halco ProLED
JC20/2WW/LED Lamp, the order code would be PDO083-TZ-18-JC20/2WW/LED
Architectural design that delivers safe and uniform
illumination for your outdoor pathways.  Textured Black
or Bronze housings for additional architectural appeal.
Path Lights

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
15" Stem
Textured Black PMU050-TB-15
Textured Bronze PMU050-TZ-15
Example: To order a Textured Black 5" Mushroom with Halco ProLED
JC20/2WW/LED Lamp, the order code would be PMU050-TB-15-JC20/2WW/LED
PMU050-TB-15
Path Lights
Architectural design that delivers safe and uniform
illumination for your outdoor pathways.  Textured Black
or Bronze housings for additional architectural appeal.
Mushroom Hat
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see pages 27-28.
Part Number 80693 80690 81091 81998
Product Code JC10/1WW/LED JC20/2WW/LED JC2S/827/LED2 JC1/830/OMNI/IP65/LED
Watts 1.5 2.4 1.4 1.2
Color Temp 3000k 3000k 2700k 3000
Replacement Watt 10 20 20 10
Recommended Lamps
27
solloslighting.com
Style Size Item # Product Code Finish LED Lamp Product Code
Modern Hat
5"
915200 PMH050-AB-12 Antique Brass
C10/1WW/LED - 80693
JC2/827/LED - 80833
JC20/2WW/LED - 80690
JC20/2NW/LED - 80815
JC35/4WW/LED - 80830
JC2S/827/LED2 - 81091
JC2S/830/LED2 - 81092
JC2/827/LED2 - 81109
JC20/2WW/LED2 - 81108
JC1/830/OMNI/IP65/LED - 81998
JC2/830/OMNI/IP65/LED - 81999
JC50/5WW/LED - 81997
915202 PMH050-CU-12 Copper
5”
915203 PMH050-AB-15 Antique Brass
915205 PMH050-CU-15 Copper
5”
915206 PMH050-AB-18 Antique Brass
915208 PMH050-CU-18 Copper
5”
915254 PMH070-AB-12 Antique Brass
915256 PMH070-CU-12 Copper
5”
915257 PMH070-AB-15 Antique Brass
915259 PMH070-CU-15 Copper
5”
915260 PMH070-AB-18 Antique Brass
915262 PMH070-CU-18 Copper
Traditional
Hat
4"
915400 PTH040-AB-12 Antique Brass

Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Order Codes
Antique Brass IGG049-AB
Composite Black IGG049-CB
Stainless Steel IGG049-SS
In-Ground Lights
Durable construction to deliver high performance
illumination for desired up light needs.  Antique Brass,
Composite Black, and Stainless Steel covers for
additional architectural appeal.
4.9"
124.46mm
4.9"
124.46mm
3.5"
88.9mm
4.75"
120.65mm
Rock Guard
Stainless Steel
Composite BlackAntique Brass
Part Number 81056 81060 81065 81070
Product Code MR16FL10/827/LED MR16BAB/827/LED MR16FMW/827/LED MR16EXN/827/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 2700k 2700k 2700k 2700k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
Recommended Lamps
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see pages 40-41.
33
solloslighting.com
IGT049-AB
IGT049
Housing
Single-Piece Compression Molded
Polyester Composite
Lens
Shock and Heat-Resistant Clear
Tempered Glass
Cover Composite or Stainless Steel
Aiming
Adjustable Lamp Bracket
Provides +/- 15° of Tilt
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Order Codes
Antique Brass IGT049-AB
Composite Black IGT049-CB
Stainless Steel IGT049-SS
In-Ground Lights
Durable construction to deliver high performance
illumination for desired up light needs.  Antique Brass,
Composite Black, and Stainless Steel covers for
additional architectural appeal.
4.9"
124.46mm
4.9"
124.46mm
3.5"
88.9mm
4.75"
120.65mm
Trim Ring
Stainless Steel
Composite BlackAntique Brass
Part Number 81058 81062 81067 81072
Product Code MR16FL10/850/LED MR16BAB/830/LED MR16FMW/830/LED MR16EXN/830/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 5000k 3000k 3000k 3000k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see pages 40-41.

•  Approved for use with submersion luminaires
• Limited lifetime warranty
Max VA Order Codes
150VA TR15SS-150
300VA TR15SS-300
600VA TR15SS-600
900VA TR15SS-900
Commercial Transformers
TR15SS-150 - 13.5” (342.9mm)
TR15SS-300 - 13.5” (342.9mm)
TR15SS-600 - 12.5" (311.15mm)
TR15SS-900 - 13.5" (342.9mm)
BOTTOM
VIEW
FRONT
VIEW
TR15SS-150 - 5.75” (146.05mm)
TR15SS-300 - 5.75" (146.05mm)
TR15SS-600 - 6.75" (171.45mm)
TR15SS-900 - 8" (203.2mm)
TR15SS-150 - 5.0” (133.35mm)
TR15SS-300 - 5.0" (127mm)
TR15SS-600 - 6.25" (158.75mm)
TR15SS-900 - 7.25" (184.15mm)
TR15SS-300TR15SS-600
47
solloslighting.com
Integrated Transformers
•  Corrosion-resistant stainless steel
finish (TR12SS)
• Black polycarbonate finish (TR12PC)
•  Integral photocell and timer allow
light fixtures to operate manually,
automatically or on a timer
•  Automatic operation turns lights on
at dusk and off at dawn
•  TR12PC Timer turns lights on at dusk
and turns them off 4 hours, 6 hours
or 8 hours after dusk
•  UL 1838 Listed
•  TR12SS Timer turns lights on at dusk
and turns them off 1 to 9 hours
after dusk
•  Resettable circuit breaker prevents
overloads and short circuits
•  Plug-in ready with 6-foot, grounded,
water-resistant, heavy gauge
power cord
• Limited 2-year warranty
Max VA
Voltage
Taps Order Codes
100VA 12V TR12PC-INT-100
120VA 12V TR12SS-INT-120
200VA 12V TR12SS-INT-200
300VA 12V, 13V,
14V, 15V TR15SS-INT-300
TR15SS-INT-300
TR12SS-INT-120
TR12SS-INT-200
TR12PC-INT-100